PRODUCTION ASSISTANT

EXPERIENCE

The Treasure of Alias Bambi | AFI Cycle Project

Good Kidd | AFI Cycle Project
Cataclysm | AFI Cycle Project
Answer Man | AFI Cycle Project
Unbuttoned | AFI Cycle Project
Cadenza | AFI Cycle Project
Natural Born Losers | Short Movie
Let’s Talk | Short Movie

Ride or Die | Short Movie

Rent | Musical

APP | AFI Thesis Project

OTHER EXPERIENCE

Miami International University of Art and Designer

Fashion Show | Fashion Photo Shoot Assistant

SKILLS

= Excellent administrative skills

* Crewing, staffing

* Business correspondence
* Answering phone calls
= Assisting costume designers and make up artists and special effects artists

Margaret Flaszynska
954.673.6602
mflaszynska@gmail.com

Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Production Assistant
Costume Designer

Wardrobe Assistant

Student Assistant

Dresser | Stylist

= Preparing wardrobe before shooting, buying clothes and sewing

= Pre-production

* Contacting actors and crew
* Assisting directors and producers
= Bilingual — English and Polish

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012

2011-2012
2008-2012

= Proficient in Microsoft Word, Microsoft Excel, Microsoft PowerPoint, Adobe Photoshop,

Adobe Illustration

EDUCATION

The Lee Strasberg Theater and Film Institute | West Hollywood, CA | 2013

12 — Week Program

University of Southern California | Los Angeles, CA | 2012

School of Cinematic Arts | Summer Program

Ai Miami International University of Art and Design | Miami, FL | 2008-2012
Bachelor of Arts Degree in Fashion Merchandising



