PRODUCTION ASSISTANT

Margaret Flaszynska 954.673.6602 mflaszynska@gmail.com

EXPERIENCE

The Treasure of Alias Bambi AFI Cycle Project	Costume Designer	2015
Good Kidd AFI Cycle Project	Costume Designer	2015
Cataclysm AFI Cycle Project	Costume Designer	2014
Answer Man AFI Cycle Project	Costume Designer	2014
Unbuttoned AFI Cycle Project	Costume Designer	2014
Cadenza AFI Cycle Project	Costume Designer	2014
Natural Born Losers Short Movie	Costume Designer	2014
Let's Talk Short Movie	Costume Designer	2014
Ride or Die Short Movie	Production Assistant	2014
Rent Musical	Costume Designer	2013
APP AFI Thesis Project	Wardrobe Assistant	2012
OTHER EXPERIENCE		

Miami International University of Art and Designer	Student Assistant	2011-2012
Fashion Show Fashion Photo Shoot Assistant	Dresser Stylist	2008-2012

SKILLS

- Excellent administrative skills
 - Crewing, staffing
 - Business correspondence
 - Answering phone calls
- Assisting costume designers and make up artists and special effects artists
- Preparing wardrobe before shooting, buying clothes and sewing
- Pre-production
 - Contacting actors and crew
 - Assisting directors and producers
- Bilingual English and Polish
- Proficient in Microsoft Word, Microsoft Excel, Microsoft PowerPoint, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Illustration

EDUCATION

The Lee Strasberg Theater and Film Institute | West Hollywood, CA | 2013 12 – Week Program

University of Southern California | Los Angeles, CA | 2012 School of Cinematic Arts | Summer Program

Ai Miami International University of Art and Design | Miami, FL | 2008-2012 Bachelor of Arts Degree in Fashion Merchandising